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99.01-100.00 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0.01%
97.01-98.00 1 0.01% 0.02%
96.01-97.00 9 0.07% 11 0.09%
95.01-96.00 2 0.02% 13 0.11%
94.01-95.00 22 0.18% 35 0.29%
93.01-94.00 18 0.15% 53 0.44%
92.01-93.00 15 0.12% 68 0.56%
91.01-92.00 53 0.44% 121 1.00%
90.01-91.00 46 0.38% 167 1.39%
89.01-90.00 57 0.47% 224 1.86%
88.01-89.00 80 0.66% 304 2.52%
87.01-88.00 59 0.49% 363 3.01%
86.01-87.00 107 0.89% 470 3.90%
85.01-86.00 124 1.03% 594 4.93%
84.01-85.00 127 1.05% 721 5.99%
83.01-84.00 171 1.42% 892 7.41%
82.01-83.00 159 1.32% 1051 8.73%
81.01-82.00 190 1.58% 1241 10.31%
80.01-81.00 195 1.62% 1436 11.93%
79.01-80.00 231 1.92% 1667 13.84%
78.01-79.00 214 1.78% 1881 15.62%
77.01-78.00 246 2.04% 2127 17.66%
76.01-77.00 259 2.15% 2386 19.82%
75.01-76.00 255 2.12% 2641 21.93%
74.01-75.00 241 2.00% 2882 23.93%
73.01-74.00 297 2.47% 3179 26.40%
72.01-73.00 258 2.14% 3437 28.54%
71.01-72.00 248 2.06% 3685 30.60%
70.01-71.00 259 2.15% 3944 32.75%
69.01-70.00 266 2.21% 4210 34.96%
68.01-69.00 267 2.22% 4477 37.18%
67.01-68.00 264 2.19% 4741 39.37%
66.01-67.00 270 2.24% 5011 41.62%
65.01-66.00 263 2.18% 5274 43.80%
64.01-65.00 234 1.94% 5508 45.74%
63.01-64.00 243 2.02% 5751 47.76%
62.01-63.00 280 2.33% 6031 50.09%
61.01-62.00 2477 2.05% 6278 52.14%
60.01-61.00 258 2.14% 6536 54.28%
59.01-60.00 250 2.08% 6786 56.36%
58.01-59.00 256 2.13% 7042 58.48%
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57.01-58.00 262 2.18% 7304 60.66%
56.01-57.00 248 2.06% 7552 62.72%
55.01-56.00 244 2.03% 7796 64.75%
54.01-55.00 238 1.98% 8034 66.72%
53.01-54.00 209 1.74% 8243 68.46%
52.01-53.00 214 1.78% 8457 70.24%
51.01-52.00 227 1.89% 8684 72.12%
50.01-51.00 216 1.79% 8900 73.91%
49.01-50.00 182 1.51% 9082 75.43%
48.01-49.00 192 1.59% 9274 77.02%
47.01-48.00 186 1.54% 9460 78.56%
46.01-47.00 176 1.46% 9636 80.03%
45.01-46.00 174 1.45% 9810 81.47%
44.01-45.00 153 1.27% 9963 82.74%
43.01-44.00 147 1.22% 10110 83.96%
42.01-43.00 123 1.02% 10233 84.98%
41.01-42.00 139 1.15% 10372 86.14%
40.01-41.00 107 0.89% 10479 87.03%
39.01-40.00 102 0.85% 10581 87.87%
38.01-39.00 110 0.91% 10691 88.79%
37.01-38.00 82 0.68% 10773 89.47%
36.01-37.00 86 0.71% 10859 90.18%
35.01-36.00 69 0.57% 10928 90.76%
34.01-35.00 57 0.47% 10985 91.23%
33.01-34.00 54 0.45% 11039 91.68%
32.01-33.00 56 0.47% 11095 92.14%
31.01-32.00 50 0.42% 11145 92.56%
30.01-31.00 49 0.41% 11194 92.97%
29.01-30.00 39 0.32% 11233 93.29%
28.01-29.00 36 0.30% 11269 93.59%
27.01-28.00 17 0.14% 11286 93.73%
26.01-27.00 20 0.17% 11306 93.90%
25.01-26.00 19 0.16% 11325 94.05%
24.01-25.00 20 0.17% 11345 94.22%
23.01-24.00 10 0.08% 11355 94.30%
22.01-23.00 10 0.08% 11365 94.39%
21.01-22.00 10 0.08% 11375 94.47%
20.01-21.00 9 0.07% 11384 94.54%
19.01-20.00 6 0.05% 11390 94.59%
18.01-19.00 3 0.02% 11393 94.62%
17.01-18.00 9 0.07% 11402 94.69%
16.01-17.00 3 0.02% 11405 94.72%
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15.01-16.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
13.01-14.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
11.01-12.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 11405 94.72%
0.00-0.00 636 5.28% 12041 100.00%




